Girls XC / Track / Field
Performance History Report for: Stephanie Annunziata

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather Result Place Note
1.0 mile (Open)
Union County Frosh/Soph Indoor 1/24/2007 Wed 1.0 Mile Run 6:18.30 3
Union County Individuals Indoor 2/7/2007 Wed 1.0 Mile Run 6:04.20 PR
400 (Relay)
Meet vs North Plainfield Outdoor 4/4/2006 Tues 4 x 400 Meter 1:03.00
Meet vs Roselle Catholic and Mount St.  Outdoor 4/25/2006 Tues 4 x 400 Meter 1:12.40
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships Indoor 2/11/2007 Sun 4 x 400 Meter 1:10.60
400 IH (Relay)
Union County Relay Championships Outdoor 5/6/2006 Sat 3 x400IH 4:11.10
800 (Open)
Mountain Valley Conference Novice Meet Outdoor 5/15/0200 Thurs 800 Meter 2:41.00 3
Meet vs Bishop Ahr Outdoor 3/24/2006 Friday 800 Meter 2:40.00 2
Meet vs North Plainfield Outdoor 4/4/2006 Tues 800 Meter 2:50.00 3
Meet vs Roselle Catholic and Mount St.  Outdoor 4/25/2006 Tues 800 Meter 2:40.00
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships Outdoor 5/21/2006 Sun 800 Meter 2:44.60
Seton Hall Invitational - Individuals Indoor 12/27/2006 Wed 800 Meter 2:52.00
Group 1 State Championship Indoor 2/15/2007 Thurs 800 Meter 2:40.79 31
800 (Relay)
Metuchen Frosh Soph 1 Outdoor 4/7/2006 Friday 4 x 800 Meter 2:39.70
Mountain Valley Conference Relay Outdoor 5/3/2006 Wed 4 x 800 Meter 2:40.60
Union County Relay Championships Outdoor 5/6/2006 Sat 4 x 800 Meter 2:40.60
Group 1 State Relays Indoor 1/12/2007 Friday 4 x 800 Meter 2:46.50
Blue Devil Classic Outdoor 4/21/2007 Sat 4 x 800 Meter 2:44.40
Catholic Conference Relays Indoor 1/4/2009 Sun 4 x 800 Meter 2:38.80
Union County Relay Championship Indoor 1/10/2009 Sat 4 x 800 Meter 2:51.40
Non Public State Relays Indoor 1/16/2009 Friday DMR 12-4-8-16 2:42.00
880 Y (Open)
Union County Frosh/Soph Indoor 1/24/2007 Wed 880 Yard 2:58.80
1000 (Open)
NJCTC Varsity Championships Indoor 1/27/2007 Sat 1000 Meter 3:36.62 18
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NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships Indoor 2/11/2007 Sun 1000 Meter 3:25.90 3 PR
NJCTC Championships Indoor 2/8/2009 Sun 1000 Meter 3:41.46 27
1000 (Relay)
Union County Novice Meet Indoor 2/5/2007 Mon DMR 8-2-4-1K 3:54.90
1200 (Relay)
Mountain Valley Conference Relay Outdoor 5/3/2006 Wed DMR 12-4-8-16 4:21.40
Union County Relay Championships Outdoor 5/6/2006 Sat DMR 12-4-8-16 4:11.10
Tony Passarelli Relays Indoor 12/17/2006 Sun DMR 12-4-8-16 4:28.30
Mountain Valley Conference Relay Outdoor 5/1/2007 Tues DMR 12-4-8-16 4:21.10
Union County Relay Championships Outdoor 5/3/2007 Thurs DMR 12-4-8-16 4:17.50
Union County Relay Championship Indoor 1/10/2009 Sat DMR 12-4-8-16 4:13.90
1600 (Open)
Mountain Valley Conference Novice Meet Outdoor 5/15/0200 Thurs 1600 Meter 5:57.10 1
Mountain Valley Conference Outdoor 5/9/2006 Tues 1600 Meter 5:53.00
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships Outdoor 5/21/2006 Sun 1600 Meter 5:47.40
NJCTC Varsity Championships Indoor 1/27/2007 Sat 1600 Meter 6:08.01 13
Mountain Valley Conference Outdoor 5/8/2007 Tues 1600 Meter 5:59.40
1600 (Relay)
Metuchen Frosh/Soph #3 Outdoor 5/12/2006 Friday DMR 12-4-8-16 5:54.10
Blue Devil Classic Outdoor 4/21/2007 Sat DMR 12-4-8-16 6:08.10
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